
Tiramisu • Carrot Cake
Cheesecake • Oreo Cake

Chocolate Cake • Cannoli 

$5.50$5.50

$13.50$13.50

Baked Pastas
Baked Ravioli

Baked Ziti
Baked Manicotti 

Baked Stuffed Shells
Baked Lasagna

New!New!
1/2 $19

Full $29

BBQ Ribs
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$24.95
Not to be combined with any other offer

CheesePizza
12 Wings

2 Liter Soda

The    Best
Brothers
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$21.95
Not to be combined with any other offer

2 Large Cheese
Pizzas

CASH ONLY
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$34.95
Not to be combined with any other offer

3Cheesesteaks
2 Sides of Fries
1 Onion Rings
 2 Liter Soda
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$11.00
Not to be combined with any other offer

Every
Wednesday
Large Pizza

CASH ONLY

PIZZERIA & RESTAURANT
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$31.00
Not to be combined with any other offer

Sicilian Pizza
18 Wings

2 Liter Soda

The    Best
Brothers

Pasta Classics
LUNCH SPECIAL $10.75 

Includes bread 
and can soda

LUNCH SPECIAL $11.75 
Includes bread 
and can soda

We deliverWe deliver

HoursHours

Grill

Desserts

Cheesesteak 
Combo Deals

Plain Steak
Cheesesteak

Cheesesteak Hoagie
Bacon Cheesesteak

Cheesesteak with peppers & onions
Pizza Steak

Pizza Steak Works
Cheesesteak Works

Cheesesteak on Garlic Bread
Plain Chicken Steak

Chicken Cheesesteak
Chicken Cheesesteak Hoagie
Chicken Cheesesteak Works

Chicken Pizza Steak
Buffalo Chicken Cheesesteak 

We Cater!

$84.00Chicken Piccata ................................... $55.95
$84.00Chicken Marsala …...............……........… $55.95

1/2 tray Full tray
$84.00Chicken Parmigiana .......…………..….... $55.95
$84.00Chicken Cacciatore ......……………..……. $55.95
$84.00Chicken Francese ............................... $55.95

Chicken Dishes

Ask for any special catering requests.

We deliver!

1/2 tray serves 8 • Full tray serves 16
Party Trays

Seafood 

$14.95Pasta Puttanesca .......
Olives, anchovies, capers
& marinara sauce 

$13.75Cheese Ravioli .............

$14.50
Cheese Ravioli 
alla Vodka ......................

$13.95
Spaghetti &
Meatballs ........................

$14.95
Spaghetti 
Meat Sauce ...................

$14.50Tortellini Alfredo ..........

$14.95Penne Carbonara .......
Bacon & onions in a cream sauce 

$14.95Penne Arrabbiata .......
Mushrooms & onions in a 
spicy marinara sauce 

$14.95Penne Primavera ........
Spinach, mushroom, broccoli 
& red peppers in a light pink sauce 

$15.95With Chicken .....
$12.50Linguini Garlic & Oil ...
$12.50Cavatelli & Broccoli ...
$15.95With Chicken .....
$14.95Fettuccini Alfredo .......
$15.95With Chicken .....
$14.95Rigatoni Plum ...............

Plum tomatoes, basil, prosciutto,
black olives, garlic & oil

$15.95With Chicken .....
With Shrimp .......$16.95

Penne Vodka .................$14.95

$14.95Spaghetti Vongole .....
White or red clam sauce  

Italian  Dinners
Served over your choice of pasta:

 rigatoni, linguini, spaghetti, ziti, fettuccini, or capellini 

$16.50Shrimp Alfredo .............
$17.50With Chicken .....
$15.50Shrimp Marinara .........

$18.95
Seafood
Combination .................
Shrimp, mussels, calamari
& clams over pasta

$15.50Shrimp Parmigiana ...
$15.50Shrimp Francese .........
$16.00Shrimp Fra Diavlo .......
$15.00Calamari Marinara ....

$15.00
Clams in Red or
White Sauce ................. 

$16.00Shrimp Scampi ............
Garlic & olive oil
in lemon butter sauce

$15.00
Mussels in Red or
White Sauce ................. 

$17.00Tilapia Francese .........

Served over your choice of pasta:
 rigatoni, linguini, spaghetti, ziti, fettuccini, or capellini 

$14.95Chicken Cacciatore ...

$14.95Chicken Francese .......
Egg-battered chicken in a 
white wine lemon garlic sauce 

$14.95Chicken Florentine .....
Spinach, mushrooms &
provolone in a garlic & olive oil 

$14.95Chicken Parmigiana 
$14.95Sausage Parmigiana 
$14.95Eggplant Parmigiana
$15.95Chicken Rossini .............

Sautéed chicken in a cream
sauce with bacon & mozzarella

$14.95Chicken Piccata ..........

$14.95Chicken Marsala .........
Sautéed chicken with mushrooms
in a Marsala wine sauce 

$84.00Mussels Marinara ……........................... $55.95
$84.00Sausage, Peppers & Onions ........…. $55.95
$84.00Eggplant Rollatini …...............……......… $55.95

1/2 tray Full tray
$65.00Dinner Salad …...................……………….... $45.00
$65.00Antipasto Salad ....….......……………..……. $45.00
$65.00Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad …..... $45.00

Salads & Appetizers

Cheese Rice Balls ……........................... $55.95 $84.00
Meatballs  ……..........................................
Sautéed Broccoli  ……...........................
Sautéed Spinach  ……...........................

$55.95
$55.95
$55.95

$84.00
$84.00

$84.00
Mixed Vegetables ................................ $55.95 $84.00

$84.00Baked Manicotti ................................... $55.95
$84.00Ziti with Broccoli & Garlic ..............…. $55.95
$84.00Baked Ziti …...............……......…................. $55.95

1/2 tray Full tray
$84.00Penne Vodka …...................……………...... $55.00
$84.00Lasagna ....….......……………..……................. $55.95
$65.00Ziti Marinara ........................................... $45.95

Pasta Favorites

Baked Stuffed Shells …........................ $55.95 $84.00
Tortellini Alfredo  ……............................
Penne Primavera ..................................

$55.95
$55.95 $84.00

$84.00

Rigatoni Carbonara ............................ $55.95 $84.00

Seafood

(white or red sauce)
$84.00Seafood Combo .................................... $65.95

1/2 tray Full tray
$84.00Calamari .......…………..…........................... $65.95
$84.00Shrimp                                    ........... $65.95
$84.00Clams                           ....................... $65.95

(fried, scampi, or marinara)

(shrimp, mussels, calamari, & clams over pasta)

Dinner includes bread and a
choice of soup or salad

Dinner includes bread and a choice of soup or salad

With fries and can soda
$10.50

Sub only $8.50

Includes a side salad or soup
and 2 sides (broccoli, mixed vegetables, or fries)

$21.95
12 oz Grilled Rib Eye

$29.95

Mix Grill: 6 oz Rib Eye, 
6 oz Grilled Chicken Breast, 
and 4 Jumbo Shrimp


